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■ Number of Degrees Conferred

Categories

Bachelor of Letters

Bachelor of Education

Bachelor of Law

Bachelor of Economics

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Medicine

Bachelor of Dentistry

Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Bachelor of Engineering

Bachelor of Agriculture

Bachelor of Forestry

Total

Old
System

1,277

－

3,844

1,446

2,747

3,290

－

－

3,953

620

59

17,236

FY 2005

New System

218

68

174

262

317

99

54

76

910

152

－

2,330

Cumulative
Total

8,871

6,069

10,915

11,438

13,195

5,437

2,029

2,637

38,744

7,449

－

106,784

Bachelor’s Degree
（as of March 31, 2006）

Graduate Schools

Arts and Letters

Education

Law

Economics and Management

Science

Medicine

Dentistry

Pharmaceutical Sciences

Engineering

Agricultural Science

International Cultural Studies

Information Sciences

Life Sciences

Environmental Studies

Educational Informatics, Education Division

Total

77

38

30

54

233

29

5

84

670

112

54

127

100

94

12

1,719

FY 2005 Cumulative Total

2,749

864

520

828

7,306

268

5

1,638

16,960

2,799

469

1,558

403

199

33

36,599

Master’s Degree
（as of March 31, 2006）

Graduate Schools

Arts and Letters

Education

Law

Economics and Management

Science

Medicine

Dentistry

Pharmaceutical Sciences

Engineering

Agricultural Science

International Cultural Studies

Information Sciences

Life Sciences

Environmental Studies

Total

Old System

96

－

38

50

944

3,715

－

－

554

152

－

－

－

－

5,549

FY 2005

New System（Doctor’s Course） New System（Doctor’s Thesis） 

15

9

3

19

71

123

38

18

179

36

14

36

38

33

632

Cumulative Total 

215

81

62

150

2,284

2,468

392

385

3,643

871

65

381

79

53

11,129

FY 2005

15

0

2

2

8

21

5

14

20

18

1

3

2

4

115

Cumulative Total 

230

108

51

102

1,221

3,389

191

510

2,162

712

5

47

3

7

8,738

Doctor’s Degree … By completing the Doctor’s Course requirements or by presenting a Doctor’s thesis
Old System … 1921-1962
New System … 1995-present

Doctor’s Degree
（as of March 31, 2006）

Categories

Master of Public Policy（School of Public Policy, 
established in 2004） 
Juris Doctor（Law School, established in 2004） 

Total

Master of Accountancy（Accounting School, 
established in 2005） 

FY 2005 Cumulative
Total

23

45

1

69

24

45

1

70

Profession Degree
（as of March 31, 2006）


