(as of March 31, 2006)

	Old	New System		
Categories	System	FY 2005	Cumulative Total	
Bachelor of Letters	1,277	218	8,871	
Bachelor of Education	_	68	6,069	
Bachelor of Law	3,844	174	10,915	
Bachelor of Economics	1,446	262	11,438	
Bachelor of Science	2,747	317	13,195	
Bachelor of Medicine	3,290	99	5,437	
Bachelor of Dentistry	_	54	2,029	
Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Sciences	_	76	2,637	
Bachelor of Engineering	3,953	910	38,744	
Bachelor of Agriculture	620	152	7,449	
Bachelor of Forestry	59	_	_	
Total	17,236	2,330	106,784	

Master's Degree

(as of March 31, 2006)

Graduate Schools	FY 2005	Cumulative Total
Arts and Letters	77	2,749
Education	38	864
Law	30	520
Economics and Management	54	828
Science	233	7,306
Medicine	29	268
Dentistry	5	5
Pharmaceutical Sciences	84	1,638
Engineering	670	16,960
Agricultural Science	112	2,799
International Cultural Studies	54	469
Information Sciences	127	1,558
Life Sciences	100	403
Environmental Studies	94	199
Educational Informatics, Education Division	12	33
Total	1,719	36,599

Profession Degree

(as of March 31, 2006)

Categories	FY 2005	Cumulative Total
Master of Public Policy (School of Public Policy, established in 2004)	23	24
Juris Doctor (Law School, established in 2004)	45	45
Master of Accountancy (Accounting School, established in 2005)	1	1
Total	69	70

(as of March 31, 2006)

Doctor's Degree

Graduate Schools	Old System	New System (Doctor's Course)		New System (Doctor's Thesis)	
		FY 2005	Cumulative Total	FY 2005	Cumulative Total
Arts and Letters	96	15	215	15	230
Education	_	9	81	0	108
Law	38	3	62	2	51
Economics and Management	50	19	150	2	102
Science	944	71	2,284	8	1,221
Medicine	3,715	123	2,468	21	3,389
Dentistry	_	38	392	5	191
Pharmaceutical Sciences	_	18	385	14	510
Engineering	554	179	3,643	20	2,162
Agricultural Science	152	36	871	18	712
International Cultural Studies	_	14	65	1	5
Information Sciences	-	36	381	3	47
Life Sciences	-	38	79	2	3
Environmental Studies	-	33	53	4	7
Total	5,549	632	11,129	115	8,738

Doctor's Degree ··· By completing the Doctor's Course requirements or by presenting a Doctor's thesis Old System ··· 1921-1962
New System ··· 1995-present





